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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.52 752 F 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Welsh Ind 2

53.22 723 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

53.32 719 F 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

53.95 694 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.06 690 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.12 688 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

54.17 686 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

54.40 677 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.40 677 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

54.45 675 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Welsh Ind 2

54.51 673 F 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.99 655 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

55.04 654 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

55.11 651 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

55.45 639 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

55.48 638 F 14/12/19 NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western Newport Plymouth Lea 2

55.73 630 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

56.05 619 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

56.16 615 F 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

56.24 613 H 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

56.38 608 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

56.44 606 F 28/06/15 Devon County Inter-Club Competition Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

56.44 606 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

56.58 602 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

57.21 582 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

57.79 565 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

57.96 560 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Co South'ton 2
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57.96 560 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Co South'ton 2

58.81 536 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Co South'ton 2

59.09 528  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Co South'ton 2

59.14 527  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

59.42 519  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 2

59.49 518 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 3

1:00.07 503  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

1:00.29 497  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Co South'ton 3

1:01.69 464  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

1:02.01 457 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

1:02.17 453  31/10/12 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

1:02.27 451  30/10/13 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.12 688 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

54.17 686 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

55.48 638 F 14/12/19 NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western Newport Plymouth Lea 2

53.22 723 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

53.95 694 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

52.52 752 F 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Welsh Ind 2

54.45 675 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Welsh Ind 2

54.40 677 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

55.73 630 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

1:02.01 457 F 19/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

57.21 582 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

53.32 719 F 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.06 690 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.40 677 F 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

54.99 655 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

56.38 608 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

57.79 565 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

54.51 673 F 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

55.04 654 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

55.11 651 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

56.05 619 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

55.45 639 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

56.16 615 F 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

56.44 606 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

56.24 613 H 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

56.58 602 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

56.44 606 F 28/06/15 Devon County Inter-Club Competition Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

59.49 518 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 3

58.81 536 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Co South'ton 2

59.42 519  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 2

1:02.27 451  30/10/13 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

57.96 560 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Co South'ton 2

59.09 528  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Co South'ton 2

59.14 527  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

1:00.07 503  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

1:00.29 497  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Co South'ton 3

1:02.17 453  31/10/12 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

1:01.69 464  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2
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